PRODUCT CATALOG
36J Stepper gas control
Product information
MAY 2022
Features include:
•	 �Inlet and outlet screens help
protect internal parts from debris.
•	 Electronic control for gas pressure modulation

B1 Bulk  pack
P1 Pallet pack
Type number coding
Number Pipe Size (inlet x outlet)
2XX  1/2” NPT x 1/2” NPT with European pressure taps
5XX 1/2” NPT x 1/2” NPT with NPT pressure taps
6XX
 1/2” NPT x 1/2” NPT (Bottom Outlet)
with NPT pressure taps
Signal input
None PWN
A  PWM / CT-LWP Auto detect
B  0-10VDC
C  2-10VDC
D Reserved for future modes
E  Reserved for future modes
F  CT-LWP
G-Z  Reserved for future modes
R-5578 (5/22) 36J Stepper gas control 14
R-5578 (5/22) 36J Stepper gas control 15
About Copeland
Copeland is a global leader in sustainable heating, cooling, refrigeration and industrial solutions. We help
commercial, industrial, refrigeration and residential customers reduce their carbon emissions and improve
energy efficiency. We address issues like climate change, growing populations, electricity demands and
complex global supply chains with innovations that advance the energy transition, accelerate the adoption
of climate friendly low GWP (Global Warming Potential) and natural refrigerants, and safeguard the world’s
most critical goods through an efficient and sustainable cold chain. We have over 18,000 employees, with
feet on the ground in 50 countries - a global presence that makes it possible to serve customers wherever
they are in the world and meet challenges with scale and speed. Our industry-leading brands and diversified
portfolio deliver innovation and technology proven in over 200 million installations worldwide. Together, we
create sustainable solutions that improve lives and protect the planet today and for future generations.
To learn more, visit copeland.com
R-5578 (5/22) ©2025 Copeland LP.